/03 /04
Osprey Ultra™ LED light
- Most powerful LED light released, ultra solution for professional applications
- 1,000W system power and 120,000 lumen, output 32 lux at 100 meters distance
- 360° flexible and reliable stainless steel mounting system
- Distinguished by the red sealing line of Genius Ultra™
Typical application:
Sea Port | Airport | Bridge | Architecture | Industrial Facility | Stadium | High Mast | Plaza | Street | Professional Lighting

Housing Material Aluminum
Coating Zinc Rich Paint
IP Class IP 65 (Upgradeable to IP 67)
Insulation Class Class I
Working Temperature -40 ~ 60C / -40 ~ 140F
Working Humidity 10% ~ 95%
AC Input 80 ~ 360Vac, 400 ~ 600Vac
DC Input 100 ~ 400Vdc, 500Vdc ~ 800Vdc
THD <10%
Power Factor ≥0.98
Warranty LED Module 5 year
Driver 5 year
Housing 10 year
Data sheet
Location: Kuala Lumpur International Airport, Malaysia
Item: AS 400W Osprey LED pendent light / ZHGL-400A / retrofit 1000W HID
Location: Amfi Shopping Center, Norway
Item: AS 400W Osprey LED flood light / ZHGL-400A / retrofit 1000W HID
Location: SSAB, Sweden
Item: AS 400W Osprey LED flood light / ZHGL-400A / retrofit 1000W HID

*Patent multi- function design, suitable for all projects
*5-5-10 year warranty
*Top performance LED chips, 110 lm/w system efficacy
*80% lumen maintenance over 50,000hours
*0-10Vdc dimming driver available
*Photocell and motion sensor system available
*Built-in surge protection
*Built-in thermal protection
*Maintenance free
*Mercury free, No UV or IR
*Universal 80-347Vac input without additional adapter
*Instant start and flicker free
*High uniformity and color rendering
/12
Location: Vladivostok Bridge, Russia
Item: AS 180W Osprey LED street light / ZHGL-180A / retrofit 400W
HID
Location: Petrol station, Germany
Item: AS 90W Osprey LED flood light / ZHGL-90A / retrofit 250W HID
Location: Handball Club, Netherlands
Item: AS 150W Osprey LED pendent light / ZHGL-150A / retrofit 400W
HID
/11
Pr
of
es
sio
na
l L
ED
 li
gh
tin
g
so
lu
tio
n
Location: Teck Resources, Canada
Item: AS 400W Osprey LED projection light / ZHGL-400P / retrofit 1000W HID
Location: Valencia Port, Spain
Item: AS 400W Osprey LED projection light / ZHGL-400P / retrofit 1000W HID
/14
Flexible mounting system